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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Wendy Culberson Shine 15.329 1D $232
2 Taylor Zbytek Hanks Flyin Hope 15.359 1D $174
3 Brooke Mosley Rooster 15.521 1D $116
4 Lisa Murray Spit Curl Brown 15.598 1D $58
5 Wendy Culberson Pistol 15.657 1D
6 Wendy Culberson Peppy 15.665 1D
7 Lauren Santagata Flirt 15.675 1D
8 Patty Waters First One Leaving 15.772 1D
9 Courtney Mcrea Amos 15.805 1D

10 Vanessa Vergara Savannah 15.809 1D
1 Courtney Kitching Rita 15.924 2D $203
2 Brooke Mosley Wrangler 15.978 2D $153
3 Tiffany Faver Bowmans Spanish 410 16.007 2D $102
4 Wendy Culberson Jess 16.020 2D $51
5 Patty Waters Tumble 16.147 2D
6 Lissette Rodriguez Fancy 16.202 2D
7 Vanessa Vergara Harley 16.207 2D
8 Taylor Goodhead Giselle 16.215 2D
9 Stacey Killmaier Diamonds Lil Rooster 16.266 2D

10 Lauren Santagata Alise 16.281 2D
11 Ashley Smythe Lady Gold O'Day 16.328 2D

1 Taylor Zbytek Red Headed Step Child 16.340 3D $146
2 Taylor Goodhead Honey 16.342 3D $109
3 Jill Faver On the Money Rose 16.365 3D $73
4 Dana Yecker Sissy 16.385 3D $36
5 Ashlee Griffin Chubbs 16.423 3D
6 Dallas Sawczak Nitro 16.560 3D
7 Nancy Leach Saffire 16.583 3D
8 Erin Lindstrom TS Reminic Black Chex 16.600 3D
9 Jaimee Messier Daisy 16.684 3D

10 Jennifer Kribs Gambler 16.714 3D
11 Nancy Leach Annie 16.730 3D
12 Jennifer Arato Cee 16.746 3D
13 Lisa Cucore Won Joe Otoe 16.789 3D
14 Annie Cook Drifter 16.877 3D
15 Caroline Foulke Presli 16.897 3D
16 Taylor Zbytek Lucille 16.949 3D
17 Courtney Kitching Twinkie 16.950 3D
18 Heather Katz Smarty Pants 16.988 3D
19 Kristi Ward Zeya 17.019 3D
20 Jessica Fleming Rain 17.097 3D
21 Megan Derleth Sadie 17.137 3D
22 Brianna Bennett Taco 17.288 3D

1 Wendy Culberson Bandino 17.364 4D $117
2 Nancy Leach Clint 17.379 4D $88
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3 Stephanie Twohill Chiricahua 17.402 4D $58
4 Jessica Fleming Gypsy 17.408 4D $29
5 Dori Hardy Lou 17.553 4D
6 Meghan Garcia Jack Frost 17.670 4D
7 Kyra Knopf Rap Up An Tak Hold 17.686 4D
8 Jennifer Kribs ILIB 18.195 4D
9 Jennifer Arato Xena 18.417 4D

10 Stephanie Twohill Miss Jade 18.861 4D
11 Lisa Perrotta Scout 20.041 4D
12 Courtney Kitching Nemo 37.258 4D

Marni Wintermute Oakley 999.000 NO TIME
Madison Kobs Chevy 999.000 NO TIME
Trevor McGuire Champane Lane Ta Fame 999.000 NO TIME
Dallas Sawczak Boots 999.000 NO TIME
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PLACE PBRA RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Taylor Zbytek Hanks Flyin Hope 15.359 1D $55.25
1 Courtney Kitching Rita 15.924 2D $55.25
2 Taylor Zbytek Red Headed Step Child 16.340 2D
1 Dana Yecker Sissy 16.385 3D $55.25
2 Jennifer Arato Cee 16.746 3D
3 Annie Cook Drifter 16.877 3D
4 Courtney Kitching Twinkie 16.950 3D
5 Megan Derleth Sadie 17.137 3D
1 Stephanie Twohill Chiricahua 17.402 4D $55.25
2 Meghan Garcia Jack Frost 17.670 4D
3 Stephanie Twohill Miss Jade 18.861 4D
4 Courtney Kitching Nemo 37.258 4D

Marni Wintermute Oakley 999.000 NO TIME
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PLACE WBRL RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Taylor Zbytek Hanks Flyin Hope 15.359 1D $53
2 Lisa Murray Spit Curl Brown 15.598 1D
3 Courtney Kitching Rita 15.924 1D
1 Dana Yecker Sissy 16.385 2D $32
2 Annie Cook Drifter 16.877 2D
3 Courtney Kitching Twinkie 16.950 2D
1 Courtney Kitching Nemo 37.258 3D $21
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Taylor Zbytek Hanks Flyin Hope 15.359 1D $57
2 Brooke Mosley Rooster 15.521 1D $38
3 Lauren Santagata Flirt 15.675 1D
1 Brooke Mosley Wrangler 15.978 2D $49
2 Lauren Santagata Alise 16.281 2D $33
3 Ashley Smythe Lady Gold O'Day 16.328 2D
4 Taylor Zbytek Red Headed Step Child 16.340 2D
5 Taylor Goodhead Honey 16.342 2D
1 Bryce Murray Skyes A Bit Peppy 16.659 3D $33
2 Jaimee Messier Daisy 16.684 3D $22
3 Taylor Zbytek Lucille 16.949 3D
4 Megan Derleth Sadie 17.137 3D
1 Stephanie Twohill Chiricahua 17.402 4D $25
2 Stephanie Twohill Miss Jade 18.861 4D $16
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